P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Ixia Vision 7300 Chassis Family
A New Perspective on Network Visibility
The Ixia Vision 7300 chassis family and Ixia’s

• Dimensions: 1.75”x17.5”x15” (inches)
• Weight: 18.0 lbs. [8.2kg]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SYS7300-STD Ixia Vision 7300 base system
SYS7300-96X-AC Ixia Vision 7300 - with 96 ports 1G/10G with AC
SYS7300SS-SSBS Ixia Vision 7300 - single supervisor base system
SYS7303-STD Ixia Vision 7303 (NEBS) base system
P
a
g
e
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
Vision 7300 interface modules, licenses, options & accessories
100GE interface module, ports and feature licenses
Part Number Description
M7300-12PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - 12 port 100G QSFP28 multi-speed module
LIC-7300-12PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - 12 port license (multi-speed) for M7300-12PC
LIC-7300-4PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - 4 port license (multi-speed) for M7300-12PC
LIC-7300-PS2C-12PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - 200Gbps PacketStack features license for
M7300-12PC
LIC-7300-PS4C-12PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - 400Gbps PacketStack features license for
M7300-12PC
10G and 40G interface modules
Part Number Description
M7300-48PX Ixia Line card for Vision 7300 - 48-port 1G/10G SFP+ (1)
M7300-16P4X Ixia Vision 7300 family module - 16-port 40G QSFP+ interface module (1)
M7300-FD-ALLP Ixia Vision 7300 series - Single, 8x40G and 16x10G GTP flow
distribution module
M7300-SSAS-48PX Ixia Vision 7300 family - module to deliver AppStack (ATIP) and
SecureStack capabilities - with 48 SFP+ ports
M7300-PS-ALLP Ixia Vision 7300 family - module to deliver PacketStack features - 8 40G
and 16 10G PacketStack capable (1)
M7300PCM-48PX Ixia Vision 7300 family -Packet Capture Module (PCM) - line card that
facilitates packet capture - with 48 SFP+ ports
M7300-CRR Ixia Vision 7300 family - Carrier Line Module
M7300-SMRT Ixia Vision 7300 family - Smart blank module - Blank module to for
unused slots
P
a
g
e
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 11
Carrier line module cassettes
Part Number Description
M7300CAS-1PC Ixia Vision 7300 family - single 100G Port Interface Cassette
M7300CAS-PS16PX Ixia Vision 7300 family - Cassette PacketStack Module 10G SFP+ (16)
M7300-CBLK Ixia Vision 7300 family- Cassette Blank Module
M7300CAS-PS4P4X Ixia Vision 7300 family - Cassette to deliver PacketStack features -
4- Port 40G
Line module port licenses
Part Number Description
LIC-7300-48PG Ixia Vision 7300 port license - 1G SFP+ ports QTY (48)